DATE

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Jan.

Jan.
Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.

3

11
17
18
20
25
30
4

10
13
18
21
28

11
14
18
21
25
1
4

WBASKETBALLW

OPPONENT
Lander (Exh.)
Georgia
Davidson*

Xavier or Missouri*

TBA*

High Point
Nebraska
Coppin State
Mercer

S Carolina St
at Alabama

at South Carolina
UNC Wilmington
at Wake Forest
UNC

at Notre Dame
at Georgia Tech
UVA

at Louisville
Virginia Tech

at Pitt

Georgia Tech
at FSU
Syracuse

at Duke

Wake Forest

at Miami

at Virginia Tech
FSU

NC State
Boston College

* Game played at neutral location.
All Times Eastern

201 6~2017 |

TIME
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
TBA
TBA
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
TBD
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:30 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM

RSN

ESPNU

TBA

TBA

ACCN EXTRA
ESPNU
ACCN EXTRA
ACCN EXTRA
ESPNU
ESPNU
ESPNU
ACCN EXTRA
RSN

ESPN2
ESPNU

RSN

ACCN
ESPN/2
ESPNU

RNS

RSN

ESPNU
ACCN

ACCN

RSN

RSN

ESPNU
ACCN

ACCN

ACCN EXTRA
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RESULT




